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Winter Break Duty schedule of Graduate School 
Place: Postgraduate Education Building at West Zijingang Campus 

Date Time Name Tel. Place Leader Tel.(+86-571) 

Jan. 18(Sat.) Break  

ZHOU 88981697 Jan. 19(Sun) 

Morning 
8:30—11:30 
Afternoon 
1:30—5:00 

YING, GE 
88981401 
88981403 

Room 
803, 811 

Jan. 20(Mon) WANG, DONG 
88981404 
88981403 

Room 
804, 811 

Jan. 21(Tue.) L) 2(D)68
5
-.n.71 .1.52 re
f456 8981404 88981203 Room 
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Date Time Name Tel. Place Leader Tel.(+86-571) 

Jan. 27(Mon.)  

ZHANG 88981418 Jan. 28(Tue.)  

Jan. 29(Wed.)  

Jan. 30(Thu.)  

ZHANG 87071226 Jan. 31(Fri.) 
Morning 

8:30—11:30 
Afternoon 
1:30—5:00 

MA,ZHENG 
88981404 
88981434 

Room804, 905 

Feb. 1(Sat.) MA, ZHAO 
88208864 
88981471 

Room702, 913 

Feb. 2(Sun.) Break  

WANG 88981409 Feb. 3(Mon.) 

Morning 
8:30—11:30 
Afternoon 
1:30—5:00 

LING, WANG 
88981437 
87951395 

Room905, 912 

Feb. 4(Tue.) NI, HAN 
88981408 
88206451 

Room911, 904 

Feb. 5(Wed.) ZHANG, ZHANG 
88981435 
88981408 

Room904, 911 

JIANG 88981460 
Feb. 6(Thu.) LI, WANG 

88981452 
88981586 

Room703, 903 
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Date Time Name Tel. Place Leader Tel.(+86-571) 

Feb. 7(Fri.) WANG, ZHU 
88981469 
88206386 

Room703, 903 

Feb. 8(Sat.) 
Break 

 

Feb. 9(Sun.)  

LIU 87077019 

Feb. 10(Mon.) 

Morning 
8:30—11:30 
Afternoon 
1:30—5:00 

HU, WANG 
88208864 
88981586 

Room702, 903 

Feb. 11(Tue.) GUI, ZHOU 
88208147 
88981463 

Room815, 702 

Feb. 12(Wed.) DONG, YANG 
88981402 
88982797  

Room802, 818 

Feb. 13(Thu.) LV, NAN 
88208146 
88981406 

Room803, 812-2 

YE 88981442 Feb. 14(Fri.) WANG, ZHANG 
88981400 
88981407 

Room803, 812-1 

Feb. 15(Sat.) 
Break 

 

Feb. 16(Sun.)  
 

 



— 4 — 

Place: Window 7, 8, Room 111, Administration Center at Nami Building, Zijingang Campus 
Department Date Name  Tel.(+86-571) Leader&Tel. (+86-571)

Graduate School 

Jan. 20(Mon.)  LIU 

88981563 CHEN 
88982168 

Jan. 23(Thu.) XU 

Feb. 3(Mon.) LV 

Feb. 6(Thu.)  ZHANG 

Feb. 10(Mon.) WANG 

Feb. 13(Thu.) WU 

 


